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TM-EP305 - Push-in flange covers

Details:

Material: LDPE
Color: yellow

Part No.
d D H Nominal

flange
dia.

ANSI PN

Inner
flange

dia. Standard
pack

min. max.

[mm] [mm] [pcs]

TM-EP305/ DN
32 39 136 20 1.1/4″ DN

32
150-300-400-600-900

-1500-2500
10-16-25-40-64-100-160

-250-300 30 37.2 300


